Contents

Preface

1 The Production and Re/production of
Institutional and Everyday Racism
towards Migrants: The Role of Discourse

2 Austrian Politics and Migration-Related
Legislation

3 Migration-Related Developments in Austria:

Historical, Demographic, and Economic
Dimensions

4  The Outside Perspective: Migration and
Austrian Public Discourse

5  The Inside Perspective: Experiences
of Migrants in Austria

6 Conclusions
Appendices
References

Index

vil

33

3

71

123

169

185

215

221



