Contents

Preface		vii
1	The Production and Re/production of Institutional and Everyday Racism towards Migrants: The Role of Discourse	1
2	Austrian Politics and Migration-Related Legislation	33
3	Migration-Related Developments in Austria: Historical, Demographic, and Economic Dimensions	55
4	The Outside Perspective: Migration and Austrian Public Discourse	71
5	The Inside Perspective: Experiences of Migrants in Austria	123
6	Conclusions	169
Appendices		185
References		215
Index		227